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You Are Reading

A L Whether you're buying or

L TS B selling, whether it’s your first or

- i eighth home, I'm there for you,

. every step of the way.

iy . Call me with any concerns or

1{71(1]1S areas of interest - I can make
el things happen for you!

.........
......

$169.900 - MOVE IN CONDITION

Bright, roomy, 3 bedroom bungalow - country
kitchen, gas fireplace, super clean. Bonus
inground pool + steel workshop with highway
access. Call Betty McKend*. 32-66

-----------

LONG PASTORAL VIEWS - $219,000
Your real estate 1 acre property near Rockwood. 3+ 2 t;drms,
¢ ! double garage + separate workshop. Light &
Service source bright with newer kitchen. Call Betty
D S B MC end*. 32-68
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® Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker

JENNIE
STANHOPE

Sales Rep.
24 hour pager

DOUG MEAL*, Sales Rep.

F} . - . - J e
I~::' ® L o ’ . - M . " 0 &
i i ¢ . 2 N - E gt Ty e o e a - -y b

CALLMETO B "3 RY)
ARRANGEA [E43NQIR

VIEWING OF m
ANY OF

THESE (519)

unt as 1 Access

$199,900 PROPERTIES. SGERRANL
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GEORGETOWN HAMLET

$139,900
$124,900 RCA6-91-042

SUBURBAN (91) LOT FOR SALE

360 Guelph Street, 8th Line, H.H. just north of

Georgetoum Steeles, .82 acres. Levies
INC- paid. Well in. Priced at

$129,000.
[TORONTO 1905)874-3051 GEORGETOWN 1903) 877-5211 ERIN (519 833-7117

This home located on

Check Out These Homes R = <4 B, s T Sl 8 S B | River Dive n Georgetown
: E : . ' = B o eSS i ide e, st IR B | is a two storey home hav-

My best 5 year rate Is 7.20% B s ] s D T o LAJSR o e g ey R "~ %M |ing the following features:
Rates subject to change without notice. ..':":-'=-':.-;"~' ¢ o pr— o £ T 'l'...,:-:';;::;:-_:;:::'.-:.'-:'::-:-.:'.-:-f o I.:_:_:F'ﬂ: i = W |Pardwood floors, new

. e B o I ... o IR A s | P | broadloom, efficiency gas
Attention Hockey Players o I s ORI L P T furnace, central vac, new

interested in Hockey School e ' S vaulte P ALl | Dreakers, paved driveway,

: o T T - : : - = |4 bedrooms. FP in L/R,
This Summer. - A large principle rooms, cathedral ceilings, pined lined walls, woodstove in liv | cold room, balcony off the

M/B to enjoy your morning
coffee. Call Dave Krause*

o A

Ing room & kitchen, ceramics in entrance, stained glass window in family

See Page 9 for more details. DAVE KR ASE* room, detached 28 x 42 ft. double car garage with a heated workshop. Gas
heating. Priced at $209,000. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM270-96

Sales Rep*
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BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN LOOKING FOR A 2 HOME COUNTRY ESTATE
This 3 bedroom bungalow is located in Georgetown within walking distance to the Look no further. Great opportunity for families to put their resources together and own the fol- level sidesplit featuring new kitchen ‘95 new bathroom ‘95. new

GO train. Features include large eat-in kitchen, large L/R. Finished basement with lowing: 1) 25 acre property near Georgetown and Terra Cotta. 2) one home is a 9500 sq. ft. ‘ : 2 ‘
Rec Room, 3 pc washroom, 4th bedroom, kitchen. Attached singel car garage, bungalow with a triple car garage. 3) The second home is a gorgeous 2800 sq. ft. stone Cape roof ‘94, woodstove in FR, new windows front of home ‘95, dou-

good size lot, roof new in '95 Priced at $157,900. Call Dave Krause to view. Cod style home. Other features include pond, stone fences, trails through the woods & a 25 ft. ble car garage, lot size is 80 ft. frontage x 199 ft. depth, sepa-
RM281-96 x 60 ft. garage/barn. Listed at $699,000. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM262-96 rate basement entrance. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM113-96

LOOKING FOR Wi AFFORDABLE
YOUR FIRST HOME? FERNBROOK

Look no further. This fully | % ! HOME

detached home is located in This is one of Fernbrook's
Georgetown.  Features ' _ laffordable models on
include 3 bedrooms, formal T o _ |Smith Dr. in Georgetown
dining room, large principal e, B *  _lsouth. Features include
rooms, newer kitchen, two S limain floor family room
new front windows. Huge i * §lwith wood burning FP,
backyard with mature trees. i . |good size kitchen, large
- s Nice front porch to enjoy adMB with ensuite, central
Great 3 bedroom Brich Bungalow located on a quiet court in Action. Features i i B those warm sunner nights. | 5 jair, central vac, double car
include hardwood floors, central air 2 - 4 pc washrooms. Great Rec Room k. &F 3 W | Close to GO train. Call e _ m— joarage, larger than nor-
with a wet bar. Attached single car garage, fenced yard close all amenities = Dave Krause to” to view . e mal lot. Call Dave
Priced at $1 48,900. Call Dave Krause to view. RM280-96 R o HM016-96 '-".".'-f'_'-';.":':..:5':'-:;:-:...:.Efff.;:5.~':'c':';.-'-5.-,-.5::':.~'5-':-?i:".'.i;.?.'.-.,-.:'.,-5;-_--:-.._.-..-,::.-fg:'s':é.-'éi'1.55-'5.55;3._......_-..._..-.:.-'.'.:.'-la."""55_5.":;:."{-i:‘:’"?:‘-}'-';'1_'.;";-53'55";'::;?':5?'.:-;:;5.-'::;-.'-.f-.;- o R Krause® to view.




